Connectors
AB Multipole:
high speed & signal data connector
Belief in Technology
2 AB Multipole
Contents
03  Company Profi le
04  AB Multipole Family

9AB Multipole
AB Multipole
part number explanations
Basic Series: ABMP 03 T 28M4 G P M** VO *
Shell style: 00 : 4 hole square flange, front mount
03 : 4 hole square flange, rear mount
SE06 : plug with RFI grounding.
Accessory type: T : no accessory.
Insert arrangement 1-12Way, see page 10
Grommet: BLANK : no grommet.
G : grommet.
Contact type: P : pin.
S : socket.
Modification code: BLANK : standard.
M6 - metric tapped holes.
M** : consult factory for details.
VO: VO : without contacts.
(Contacts to be chosen separately)
Insulator orientation: N : normal.
W, X, Y, Z : alternative orientations.
10 AB Multipole
Internal Contact Size: see Table 1
AB Multipole
insert arrangements
NOTES:
See contact-planform compatibility chart on page 12
Custom insert arrangements available on request
Multipole inserts are not SNCF approved
All multiple cavities can also accept Coax contacts ABMPC#001
Replace  #  with  P = Pin  or  S = Socket
Shell size 18
Shell size 22
Shell size 28 Shell size 32
Shell size 36 Shell size 36
Shell size 40 Shell size 40
18-M3 1 Multipole contact
22-M5 1 Multipole contact
 6 #16 contacts
28-M4 2 Multipole contacts 32-M10 3 Multipole contacts
 7 #16 contacts
36-M2 4 Multipole contacts 36-M7 2 Multipole contacts
 2 Coax contacts
 ABMPC#002
40-M1 7 Multipole contacts 40-M9 6 Coax contacts
 ABMPC#003
            or ABMPC#004
Shell size 20
20-M8 1 Coax contact
 ABMPC#003
            or ABMPC#004
Shell size 22
22-M6 1 Multipole contact
 10 #16 contacts
views from front face of pin insert
11AB Multipole
Multipole pin contact
Multipole socket contact
Twinax Triax Quadrax
Twinax Triax Quadrax
38.50
38.50
Mod. Code C#
Mod. Code C#
Standard - No Mod. Code
Standard - No Mod. Code
NOTE: Crimp anvil adapter for use on Quadrax and Twinax assemblies only.
 ABMP # ## #A ##
AB Multipole Crimp anvil adaptor for reduced cable OD’s
see Table 2Q - Quadrax
TR - Triax
T - Twinax
Internal Contact Size: see Table 1
P - Pin Contact